
 
2022 Chess in the Park Tournament 

Wooldridge Park, Austin, TX 
November 13, 2022 

 
 

K-3 medals 
 

1st place tie 
(Leo Jackson & Rex Venza, 3.5) 

 

3rd place 
(Ishan Naga Venka Maddisetty, 3.0) 

 
  

 
 

Congratulations to all who participated! 



2022 Chess in the Park -- K-3 Standings, Page 1

Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Solk Cum CumOp SBx2

 1 Jackson, Leo (2) 864    3.5    7.5    9.5    9.0   24.0   15.5
 2 Venza, Rex (1) 967    3.5    6.5    7.5    9.0   17.0   11.5
 3 Maddisetty, Ishan Naga Venka (5) 523    3.0    6.0    7.0    6.0   17.0   10.0
 4 Kallam, Ashvik (12) 0    2.0    5.0    9.5    5.0   24.0    8.0
 5 Ge, Hank (10) 129    2.0    4.5    8.5    3.0   20.0    4.0
 6 Duffey, William (11) 0    2.0    4.0    6.0    4.0   15.0    4.0
 7 Jones, James (6) 444    2.0    3.5    7.0    5.0   16.0    5.0
 8 Romman, Zane (4) 602    2.0    3.0    7.0    7.0   18.0    4.0
 9 Pawar, Abhijeet (3) 670    2.0    3.0    6.5    4.0   20.0    4.0

 10 Pandey, Anusha (8) 317    1.0    6.5   10.0    4.0   24.0    3.0
 11 Vangalapati, Karthik (15) 0    1.0    4.0    6.0    1.0   15.0    0.0
 12 Robson , Bo (9) 294    0.0    0.0    3.5    0.0    9.0    0.0
 13 Prashanth, Devdatt (7) 428    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0

&14 Narketmelli, Ayaansh (13) 0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
&15 Ross, Lulu (14) 0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0

Win TD Version 4.20, (c) 2013, Estima. Printed: 11/17/2022 at 21:08. Page 1 of document


